
SKELTON PRIMARY SCHOOL

TERMDATES FOR 2024/2025

AUTUMN 2024 School opens Tuesday 3rd September

HALF TERM School closes Friday 25th October
School opens Monday 4thNovember

CHRISTMAS 2024 School closes Thursday 19thDecember
SPRING 2025 School opens Tuesday 7th January

HALF TERM School closes Friday 14th February
School opens Monday 24th February

EASTER 2025 School closes Friday 4thApril
SUMMER 2025 School opens Tuesday 22ndApril

MAY DAY School closed Monday 5th May

HALF TERM School closes
School opens

Friday 23rdMay
Monday 2nd June

SUMMER 2025 School closes Friday 18th July

Training Days (school closed to pupils)

2024 2025

Monday 2nd September Monday 6th January


